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103 Rocco, Bove ENEA
Agency for New Technology, Energy and Substainable
Economic Development
Via Anguillarese, 301
1-00123 Roma
Italy
Fax: +390630484974
EMail: rocco.bove@enea.it

JAPAN

104 Akagi, Kenji Hitachi-GE Nuclear Energy Ltd
1-1, Saiwai-cho, 3-chome,
Hitachi--shi, Ibaraki-ken
3170073
Japan
Fax: +81294559910
EMail: kenji.akagi.be@hitachi.com
105 Hanyu, Masabaru Hitachi-GE Nuclear Energy LTD
Akihabara Daibiru Bldg
1-18-13 Sotokanda Chiyoda-ku
Tokyo 101-8608
Japan
EMail: masaharu.hanyu.tg@hitachi.com

106 Hayashi, Toshifumi Toshiba Corporation
Monitoring and Instrumentation System Technology
Group
Nuclear Instrumentation and Inspection Technology
R&D Dept.
Power and Industrial Systems Reserach and
Development Center
Toshiba Corporation Power Systems Company
8, Shinsugit
Fax: +81 457702313
EMail: toshifumi.hayashi@toshiba.co.jp

107 Igarashi, Yasuharu Toshiba Corporation Power Systems Company
1-1. Shibaura 1 Chome,
Minato-Ku
Tokyo 105-8001
Japan
Fax: +81 3 54449183
EMail: yasuharul.igarashi@toshiba.co.jp
108 Kasai, Shigeru The Institute of Applied Energy
Nishi-Shimbashi 2-Chome
Minato-ku
Tokyo 1050003
Japan
Fax: +81 335088870
EMail: skasai@iae.or.jp
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109 Kawada, Yoshishige Akihabara Daibiru Bild
1-18-13 Sotokanda Chiyoda-ku
Tokyo 101-8608
Japan
Fax: +81 3 45643050
EMail: yoshishige.kawada.yc@hitachi.com

110 Kawahata, Junichi Hitachi-GE Nuclear Energy, Ltd.
1-1, Saiwai-cho, 3-chome
Hitachi-shi, Ibaraki-ken 317-0073
Japan
Fax: +81 294 55 9888
EMail: junichi.kawahata.hh@hitachi.com

111 Kawamura, Shinichi Tokyo Electric Power Company
1-1-3, Uchisaiwai-Cho, Chiyoda-ku
TOKYO 100-8560
JAPAN
Fax: 0081 3 35968538
EMail: shinichi.kawamura@tepco.co.jp

112 Oka, Yoshiaki University of Tokyo
Department of Nuclear Engineering and
Management Faculty of Engineering
The University of Tokyo
7-3-1, Hongo
Bunkyo-ku
Tokyo 113-86565
Japan
Tel:
Fax:
E-mail:

Fax: +81 3 5841 8632
EMail: oka@tokai.t.u-tokyo.ac.jp; oka@nuclear.jp

113 Okazaki, Erika Toshiba Corporation
Third Planning Group
General Planning Dept.
Nuclear Energy System & Services Division
Toshiba Corporation Power Systems Company
1-1, Shibaura 1-Chome, Minato-Ku
Tokyo 1058001, Japan
Fax: +81 3 54449191
EMail: erika.okazaki@toshiba.co.jp
114 Saji, Etsuro Mitsubishi Heavy Industries LTD
1-1, Wadasaki-Cho 1-Chome
Hyogo-Ku
Kobe 6528585
Japan
Fax: +81 786725776
EMail: Etsuro_saji@mbhi.co.jp
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115 Shimizu, Takeo

116 Suezono, Nobuichi

117 Sugimoto, Fumitaka

118 Takimoto, Hiroki

119 Yamamoto, Tomofumi

120 Yamauchi, Kiyoshi
16-Oct-09

Address

Tosahiba Corporation Power System Company
8, Shinsugita-Cho

Isogo-Ku

Yokohama 235 8523

Japan

Fax: +81 457702298

EMail: takeo2.shimizu@toshiba.co.jp

Toshiba Corporation Power Systems Company
Vessels & Components Engineering Group
Mechanical Technology & Design Department
Isogo Nuclear Engineering Center

8 Shinsugita-cho Isogo-ku

Yokohama 235-8523

Japan

Fax: +81 45 770 2448

Toshiba Corporation

Third Planning Group

Specialist

Nuclear Energy System & Service Division
Toshiba Coorporation Power Systems Company
1-1. Shibaura 1 -Chome, Minato-Ku

Tokyo 105 8001

Japan

Fax: +81 3 54449191

EMail: fumitaka.sugimoto@toshiba.co.jp

Mitsubishi Heavy Industries Ltd.; Nuclear Energy
Systems Engineering Center

5-1 Marunouchi 2-chome

Chiyoda-ku

TOKYO 100-8315

JAPAN

Fax: 0081 3 6716 5844

EMail: hiroki_takumoto@mhi.co.jp

The Institute of Applied Energy
Nishi-Shimbashi 2-chome
Minato-ku

Tokyo 105 0003

Japan

Fax: +81 335088870

EMail: tyamamoto@iae.or.jp
Mitsubishi Heavy Industries LTD
16-5 Konan 2 Chome

Minato-Ku

Tokyo-1088215

Japan

Fax: +81 3 67175882

EMail: kiyoshi yamauchi@mbhi.co.jp
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121 Yotsuyanagi, Tadasu
JORDAN

122 Araj, Kamal
KENYA

123 Ngotho, Eric Mutinda

KOREA, REPUBLIC OF

124 Bang, In Cheol
125 Heo, Gyunyoung
16-Oct-09

Address

Toshiba Corporation

Third Planning Group

General Planning Dept.

Nuclear Energy System & Services Division
Toshiba Corporation Power Systems Company
1-1, Shibaura 1-Chome, Minato-Ku

Tokyo 1058001, Japan

Fax: +81 354449191
EMail: tadasu.yotsuyanagi@toshiba.co.jp

Jordan Atomic Energy Commission

Vice Chairman

Jordan Atomic Energy Commission (JAEC)
P.O.Box 70

Shafa Badran

AMMAN 11934

JORDAN

Fax: +962 6 5231017
EMail: karaj@jaec.gov.jo

Ministry of Health; Radiation Protection Board
Off Ngong Road

P.O. Box 19841-00202

NAIROBI

KENYA

Fax: +254 20 2714383

EMail: mutandaa@gmail.com

Ulsan National Institute of Science and Technology
San 194 Banyeon-ri

Eonyang-eup

Ulju-gun

Ulsan Metropolitan City 689805

Republic of Korea

Fax: +82522172909

EMail: icbang@unist.ac.kr

Kyung Hee University
1 Seocheon-dong
Giheung-gu, Yongin-si
Gyeonggi-do

South Korea-446 701
Fax: +82312028106
EMail: gheo@khu.ac.kr
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126

127

128

129

130

131

16-Oct-09

Kim, Dong-Geon

Kim, Eun Kee

Kim, Hak-Gyun

Kim, Ji Hyun

Kim, Jong Shin

Kim, Kook Hun

Address

Korea Hydro & Nuclear Power Co. LTD
SF, I-Park, 403 Yeongdong daero
Gangnam-gu

Seoul

Korea

Fax: +82 2 34562619

EMail: dgkim@khnp.co.kr

Korea Power Engineering Company
150 Deokin-dong

Yuseong-Gu

Daejeon

305-353

Korea Republic of

Fax: +82428614859

EMail: ekkim2@kopec.co.kr

Korea Hydro & Nuclear Power Co., LTD
260 Naah-Li

Yangnam-Myun

Gyeongju-Si

Gyeong Buk, Korea 780-715

Korea, Republic of

Fax: +82547792849

EMail: hgkim@khnp.co.kr

Ulsan National Institute of Science and Technology
100 Banyeon-ri

Eonyang-eup

Ulju-gun

Ulsan Metropolitan City 689805

Republic of Korea

Fax: +82522172909
EMail: kimjh@unist.ac.kr

President of Korea Hyd and Nuclear Power Co. LTd
(KHNP)

161-15 Samseong-dong,

Gangnam-gu, Seoul,

Republic of Korea

Doosan Heavy Industries & Construction

10th Floor, Doosan Technical Center Bldg, 39-3
Seongbok-Dong

Suji-Gu, Yongin-Si

Gyeonggo-Do,

Korea 448-795

Fax: +82312707115

EMail: kookhun.kim@doosan.com
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132 Kim, Tae Ryong

133 Lee, Sung Ho

134 Lee, Young-I1

135 Sohn, Suk-whun
LATVIA

136 Nazarenko, Antons
LIBYAN ARAB JAMAHIRIYA

137 Elhabrush, Ahmed

16-Oct-09

Address

Korea Electric Power Research Institute (KEPRI)
Korea Electric Power Research Institute (KEPRI)
103-16 Munji-Dong

Yusung-ku

P.O. Box 149

Daejon 305-380

Korea, Republic of

Fax: 0082 42 865 5604

EMail: trkim@kepri.re.kr

103-16 Mybji-dong

Yuseong-gu

Daejeon 305 380

Korea Republic of

Fax: +82 42 865 5412

EMail: sungho@kepri.re.kr

Korea Hydro & Nuclear power Co. LTD
5F, I-Park

403 Yeongdong daero

Gangnam-gu

Seoul

Korea

Fax: +82 2 34562619

EMail: vilee@khnp.co.kr

Korea Power Engineering Company (KOPEC)
150 Deokjin-dong

Yuseong-gu

Daejeon 305-503

Korea

Fax: +82 428611485

EMail: swson@kopec.co.kr

Bruker Baltic

Ganibu dambis 26

P.O. Box 33

LV-1005, Riga

Latvia

Fax: +371 67 38 26 20

EMail: office@bruker-baltic.lv

Tajoura Nuclear Research Center
P.O.Box 30878

Tripoli

LIBYAN A.J.

Fax: +2183614142

EMail: am_elhabrush@TNRC.org
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LITHUANIA

138 Klevinskas, Gintautas

139 Koraliovas, Linas

140 Vaitkus, Rimantas
MEXICO

141 Longoria Gandara, Luis Carlos
MOROCCO

142 Tahiri, Moulay Abdelaziz
NIGERIA

143 Ekedegwa, Anthony 1.G.

16-Oct-09

Address

Visagino atomine elektrine (UAB)
Zveju 14

LT-09310 Vilnius

Lithuania

Fax: +370 5 2782115

EMail: gintautas.klevinskas@vae.lt

Visagino atomine elektrine (UAB)
Zveju 14

LT-09310 Vilnius

Lithuania

EMail: gintautas.klevinskas@vae.lt

LEOLT, AB

Zveju Str. 14

LT-09310 Vilnius
LITHUANIA

Fax: 0037052782750

EMail: rimantas.vaitkus@]loelt.It

Instituto Nacional de Investigaciones Nucleares (ININ)

Carretera México-Toluca S/N, La Marquesa
52750 OCOYOACAC, Estado de México
Fax: 0015553297301

EMail: luis.longoria@inin.gob.mx

Office national de I'électricité (ONE)
65, boulevard Othmane Ben Affan
B.P. 13498

20000 CASABLANCA, Centre de tri
MOROCCO

Fax: 00212 22 284331

EMail: tahiri@one.org.ma

Nigeria Atomic Energy Commission
9, Kwame Nkrumah Crescent
Asokoro, PMB 646 Garki Post Office
Abuja

Nigeria

Fax: +23493146515

EMail: tekedegwa@nigatom.org.ng
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144

145

PAKISTAN
146

147

148

PHILIPPINES
149

16-Oct-09

Elegba, Shams

Ume, Joshua

Gul, Subhan

Igbal, Javed

Khan, Wajid

Fernandez, Lilian C.

Address

Nigerian Nuclear Regulatory Authority

Plot 564/565 Airport Road
Central Business Area

P.M. B. 559 Garki, Abuja

Nigeria

Fax: 0023494618630'+234 9 5242485

EMail: nnra@linkserve.com; shelegba@yahoo.com;

s.elegba@nnra.gov.ng

Nigeria Atomic Energy Commission
9, Kwame Nkrumah Crescent
Asokoro, PMB 646 Garki Post Office
Abuja

Nigeria

Fax: +234 9314 6515

EMail: jume@nigatom.org.ng

DNPER

P.O. Box 3140 DNPER
PAEC Islamabad

Pakistan

Fax: +92519250513

EMail: subhan100@hotmail.com

Pakistan Atomic Energy Commission
Principal Engineer

DNPES PAEC

P.O. Box 3297, Islamabad

Pakistan

Fax: +92519250522

EMail: jismsc@yahoo.com

National Center for Physics
Shahdara Road Valley
Islamabad 44000

Pakistan

EMail: wajid.ali.khan@cern.ch

Department of Energy
Acting Assistant Secretary
Energy Centre, Meeritt Road
Fort Bonifacio , Taguig City
1637 Philippines

Fax: +6328402250

EMail: Ifernand@doe.gov.ph
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POLAND

150 Chwas, Andrzej

151 Kamienski, Zbigniew

152 Mikulski, Andrzej

153 Strupczewski, Andrzej
PORTUGAL

154 Gonzalez-Hernandez, Oscar
RUSSIAN FEDERATION

155 Bakirov, Murat

156 Grishin, Andrey

16-Oct-09

Address

Ministry of Economy

pl. Trzech Krzyzy 315

00-507 WARSAW

POLAND

Fax: 0048 22 693 4051

EMail: andrej.chwas@mg.gov.pl

Ministry of Economy

Ministry of Economy

PIL. Trzech Krzyzy 3/5

11-501 Warsaw

Poland

Fax: +48 22 693 4051

EMail: zbigniew.kamienski@mg.gov.pl
National Atomic Energy Agency
Department of Radiation and Nuclear Safety
Division of Assessment and Inspection of Nuclear
ul. Krucza 36

00-522 WARSZAWA

POLAND

Fax: +48226959846
EMail: mikulski@paa.gov.pl

Institute of Atomic Energy
0S-400 Swierk

POLAND

Fax: +48227180218

EMail: a.strupczewski@cyf.gov.pl

Portuguese Institute of Physics
Av. E.U.A. 52-11-esq
1700-165 Lisbon

Portugal

EMail: ogonzalezl 1 @hotmail.com;
ogonzalezl 1@hotmail.com

Letchika Babushkina str. 32, bl.2
Moscow 129281

Russian Federation

Fax: 007 (499) 503-95-29

EMail: testm@orc.ru

Atomenergoproekt
Podolskih kursantov ul
dom 1 Moscow
Russian Federation

EMail: gandrey24@gmail.com
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157

158

159

160

161

162

163

16-Oct-09

Kosogorov, Victor

Kudryavtsev, E.

Kuznetsov, Yury

Mokhov, Victor

Ostrovskiy, Vladislav R.

Romanova, Alla

Ryzhov, Sergey

Address

JSC Concern Energoatom
Ferganskaja Str. 25

Moscow 109507

Russian Federation

Fax: +7 495 589 2517

EMail: kosogorov(@roscnergoatom.ru

Moscow Engineering Phisycs Institute (state university)

31, Kashirskoe Shossc street
Moscow

Fax: +74953248500
EMail: kudr5 1@mail.ru

Research and Development Institute for Power
Engineering

(NIKIET)

P. O. Box 788

Moscow

Russian Federation

Fax: 0074959752019

EMail: kuz@nikiet.ru

JSC EDO Gidropress

21 Ordzhonikidze Street
Podolsk, Moscow Region
142103 Russian Federation

Fax: +74967542733
EMail: moxov@grpress.podolsk.ru

Moscow Engineering Phisycs Institute (state university)

31, Kashirskoe Shossc street
Moscow

Fax: +74953248500

EMail: vladik-os@mail.ru

Center of Material Science and Lifetime Management
Ltd

Letchika Babushkina str. 32, bl.2

Moscow 129281

Russian Federation

Fax: 0074995039529

EMail: testm@orc.ru

JSC EDO Gidropress

21 Ordzhonikidze Street
Podnlsk, Moscow Region
142103 Russian Federation

Fax: +74967542733
EMail: Ryzhov@grpress.podolsk.ru
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164 Sargsian, Akop JSC Atomenerggoproekt
Podolskih Kursantov ul.
dom 1 Moscow
Russia
EMail: ilka@aep.ru

165 Trunov, Nikolay JSC OKB Gidropress
Ordzhonikidze Street 21
142103 PODOLSK, Moskovskaya Oblast
RUSSIAN FEDERATION
Fax: 007 4967542733
EMail: trunov@grpress.podolsk.ru

166 Tutnov, Igor A. Moscow Engineering Phisycs Institute (state university)

31, Kashirskoe Shossc street
Moscow

Fax: 74953248500
EMail: andt@mail.ru

167 Yurmanov, Victor Engineering Centre of Nuclear Equipment Strength
Reliability and Lifetime (ENES)
2/8 Malaya Krasnoselskaya
Moscow 107140
Russian Federation

Fax: +74992647934
EMail: yurmanov@list.ru

SAUDI ARABIA
168 Shukri, Tariq Mohammed Institute of Atomic Energy Research
Institute of Atomic Energy Research
King Adulaziz City for Science and Technology
P.O. Box 6086, Riyadh 11442
Saudi Arabia
Fax: +96614813887
EMail: tshukri@kacst.edu.sa
SENEGAL
169 Tall, Moustapha Sadibou Ministere des Biocarburants, des Energies

Renouvelables el de la Rechereche Scientifique
Ministere des Biocarburants, des Energies
Renouvelables el de la Rechereche Scientifique
Building Administrative

Avenue Leopold Sedar Sengho

Seme etage

SENEGAL

Fax: +221 338 246 318
EMail: Moustall@refer.sn
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SLOVAKIA
170 Darilek, Peter
171 Kocalka, Ivan
172 Krajmer, Imrich
173 Liska, Peter
174 Reznik, Vladivoj
175 Turner, Mikulas
SLOVENIA
176 Dimic, Viktor
16-Oct-09

Address

VUIJE as.

VUIE as.

Okruzna, 5

918 64 TRNAVA
SLOVAKIA

Fax: 00421 805 501471
EMail: Darilek@vuje.sk

Slovenske Elektrarne, a.s.; Nuclear Power Plant
Bohunice

919 31 JASLOVSKE BOHUNICE
SLOVAKIA

Fax: 00421 335974769

EMail: kocalka ivan@ebo.seas.sk

Slovenske Elektrarne, a.s.; Se-Ebo
919 31 JASLOVSKE BOHUNICE
SLOVAKIA

Fax: 00421335974720

EMail: krajmer imrich@ebo.seas.sk

VUIE a.s.; Division of Nuclear Safety
Okruzna 5

918 64 TRNAVA

SLOVAKIA

Fax: 00421 33 5991191

EMail: liska@vuje.sk

Slovensre Elektrine-Enel Slovakia
Hranitnc 12

827 36 Bratislava

Slovakia

EMail: reznik.vladivoj@sees.sk

Nuclear Regulatory Authority of
the Slovak Republic (UJD)
Nuclear Regulatory Authority of
the Slovak Republic (UJD)
Bajkalska 27

81108 Bratislava

Slovakia

Fax: +421258221166

EMail: mikulas.turner@ujd.gov.sk

Jozef Stefan Institute
Jamova cesta 39
1000 LJUBLJANA
SLOVENIA

EMail: viktor.dimic@telemach.net
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SOUTH AFRICA

177 Cilliers, Anthonie Hoffman Street
Potchefstroom 2522
South Africa
Fax: +27866648796
EMail: cilliean@eskom.co.za

SPAIN

178 Corisco, Marisol ENUSA
Santiago Risinol 12
28040 Madrid
Spain
EMail: msc@enusa.es

179 Gasca, Rafael Asociacion Nuclear Asco-Vandellos 11, A.LLE.
Apartado correos n 48
Carretera Nacional 340, Km 1123
43890 L'HOSPITALET DE L'INFANT
SPAIN
Fax: 0034653658624
EMail: rgasca@anacnv.com

180 Riverola, Javier ENUSA
Santiago Rusnol 12
28040 Madrid
Spain
EMail: jrg@enusa.es

SUDAN

181 Babiker, Rifaat Kabbashi Hassona Sudan Atomic Energy Commission (SAEC)

P.O. Box 3001, Khartoum

Mashtal Str. Rhiyad, Khartoum

Sudan

Fax: 00249 1 83253942

EMail: rifaatk @hotmail.com; tcsaec@gmail.com
182 El Sheikh, Kawther Abd El Ministry of Energy and Mining

Energy Affairs Directorate

P.O. Box 2649

Khartoum

Sudan

Fax: 00249 183 773485

EMail: Kawther a 99@yahoo.com

SWEDEN

183 Reisch, Frigyes KTH, Nuclear Power Safety
AlbaNova University Center
Roslagstullsbacken 21
Stockholm, S-10691
Sweden

EMail: frigyes@kth.se
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SYRIAN ARAB REPUBLIC

184 Khattab, Kassem Atomic Energy Commission of Syria (AECS)
P.O. Box 6091
DAMASCUS
SYRIAN ARAB REPUBLIC
Fax: 00963 11 6112389
EMail: kkhattab@aec.org.sy

THAILAND

185 Keinmeesuke, Sirichai Office of Atoms for Peace (OAP)
16 Vibhavadi Rangsit Rd
Thanon Vibhavadi Rangsit
Chatuchak
BANGKOK 10900
THAILAND
Fax: +66 25 61 3013
EMail: sirichai@oaep.go.th

186 Namwong, Ratanachai Electricity Generating Authority of Thailand
53 Moo 3 Charansanitwong Road
Bang Kruai
Nonthaburi 11130
Thailand

Fax: +6624360590
EMail: rattanachai.n@egat.co.th

THE FRMR.YUG.REP. OF MACEDONIA

187 Petreska, Svetlana Radiation Safety Directorate
Partizanski odredi 143
P.O. Box 22
Skopje, Macedonia
Fax: +38923099032
EMail: Svetlana.Petreska@avis.gov.mk

TUNISIA

188 Sayari, Nejib Societe tunisienne de I' electric et du gaz
STEG
38 Rue kamel Ataturk
BP 190-1080
Tunis CEDEX Tunisie
Fax: +21671842156
EMail: nsayari@steg.com.tn

UKRAINE

189 Bakhmach, Evgeniy Radiy Compay
29 Geroiv Stalingrada Street
25006 Kirovograd
Ukraine
Fax: +380522555179
EMail: marketing@radiy.com;kyiv-radiy@ukr.net
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190 Baranova, Olena

191 Bezsalyi, Volodymr

192 Bozhko, Serhii

193 Litvinsky, Ludvig

194 Siora, Oleksandr
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

195 Al Kaabi, Hamad Ali

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
196 Baron, Michael

16-Oct-09

Address

Radiy Compay

29 Geroiv Stalingrada Street
25006 Kirovograd

Ukraine

Fax: +380522555179

EMail: helenbaranova@ukr.net
Radiy Compay

29 Geroiv Stalingrada Street
25006 Kirovograd

Ukraine

Fax: +380522555179

EMail: kyiv-radiy@ukr.net

State Nuclear Regulatory Committee of Ukraine
Ulitsa Arsenalna 9/11

01011 KYIV

UKRAINE

Fax: 00380 44 2964119

EMail: bozhko@inspect.snrc.gov.ua

Ministry of Fuel and Energy of Ukraine; State Scientific
Engineering Center of Control System and Emergency
Response (SSEC CSER)

64/56 Geroev Stalingrada Avenue

04213 KYIV

UKRAINE

Fax: +380 444119270

EMail: dnic@dnic.kiev.ua

Radiy Compay

29 Geroiv Stalingrada Street

25006 Kirovograd

Ukraine

Fax: +380522555179
EMail: marketing@radiy.kr.ua;kyiv-radiy@ukr.net

Ambassador

Resident Representative of the UAE to the IAEA
Peter Jordan Strasse 66

A-1190 Vienna

Austria

EMail: hamad.alkaabi@eaa.gov.ae

EXELON Corporation
225 Essex lane New Lenox Illinois 60451
United States of America

EMail: tbare25@hotmail.com
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197 Braudt, Thomas

198 Gaio, Paolo

199 Hashemian, H.M.

200 Howes, John

201 Jackson, Anders

202 Kropaczek, David

203 Kuhn, Philipp

204 Meston, Thomas
16-Oct-09

Address

4457 Longfellow Dr
Plano 75093

United States of America
EMail: tom@braudt.com

Westinghouse Electric Company
4350 Northern Pike

Monroeville PA 15146

United States of America

EMail: gaiop@westinghouse.com

AMS Technology Center

9111 Cross Park Drive, Bldg. A.
Knoxville, TN 37923

United States of America

Fax: (865) 684-1274

E-mail:  debbie@ams-corp.com
Fax: +1 865 6841274

EMail: hash@ams-corp.com

1875 Eye Street, NW, Suite 500
Washington 20006
United States of America

EMail: Jahowes@redlandenergy.com

Anders Jackson

Vice President

International Customer Project Development
Westinghouse NPP

USA

1015 Ashes Drive

Suite 205

Wilmington, NC 2B405

United States of America

Fax: +1 910 509 7436

EMail: dave. kropaczek@studsvik.com

NuScale

201 NW Third St

Corvallis OR 97330

United States of America

EMail: kuhn_philipp@yahoo.com
Westinghouse Electric Company
PR & Marketing Communications
4350 Northern Pike Monroeville
PA 15146

USA

Fax: +1412 374 2629
EMail: mestonm@westinghouse.com
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205 Pitoiset, Xavier Westinghouse Electric Company
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EMail: hrvoje.franjic@inetec.hr

Center of Material Science and Lifetime Management
Ltd. (CMSLM Ltd.)

1292281, Moscow

Letchika Babushkina str., 32

Build 2

Russia

Fax: +74995039529

EMail: testm@orc.ru
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Russian Federation
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